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

Fin Sq Ft:

Heat/Cool:

Water:

Sewage:

Taxes:

Acres:

3,229

Cellar

Electric Baseboards, In-Floor (Electric)

Septic

$2,992.00

9.83

Single Family Residential

Well

Equip/Appl:

Room Level Dimensions Room Level Dimensions

18'6X15'2L1Kitchen 18'0X23'9L1Family Room

18'2X14'1L1Living Room 12'1X14'0L1Dining Room

5'0X8'3L1Pantry 5'8X8'4L1Bathroom - Full

30'X27'4L1Other 29'9X27'7L2Rec Room

13'0X14'3L2Master Bedroom 12'0X9'1L2Ensuite - Full

8'1X7'0L2Other 8'2X8'0L2Other

12'1X11'1L2Bedroom 5'2X11'1L2Ensuite - Full

12'1X15'0L2Bedroom

Information Deemed Reliable But Cannot Be Guaranteed. November 02, 2020 -  3:25PM
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Presented By: Jason Neumann

Information Deemed Reliable But Cannot Be Guaranteed. November 02, 2020 -  3:25PM



Residential Flyer - 11/02/2020

MLS® #: 10217256 

10406 Middleton Drive, Coldstream, V1B 2K6

Price: $949,900

CS - Mun of Coldstream

Rare offering - Private Coldstream acreage, 4 bdrm, 3 bath rancher on 5 level and fenced acres set 

up for horses.  Finished daylight basement, 18x36 indoor pool, 36x36 pole barn and tack room.  

Great location close to all amenities.  All measurements approximate.

Type:

Year Built:

Basement:

Dsc Yr Blt:

Garage:

Covered:

1975

Approximate

3

Beds: 4

Full Baths:

Half Baths:

En Suite:

3

0

5-PCE

Fin Sq Ft:

Heat/Cool:

Water:

Sewage:

Taxes:

Acres:

4,300

Full

Forced Air

Septic

$4,012.00

5.00

Single Family Residential

Municipal

Equip/Appl:

Room Level Dimensions Room Level Dimensions

20X12L1Living Room 10X12L1Dining Room

12X9L1Kitchen 17X12L1Master Bedroom

12X9L1Bedroom 17X10L1Bedroom

11X10L1Ensuite - Full 12X11BBedroom

11X7BBathroom - Full L1Bathroom - Full

Presented By: Jason Neumann

Information Deemed Reliable But Cannot Be Guaranteed. November 02, 2020 -  3:25PM



Residential Flyer - 11/02/2020

MLS® #: 10162094 

4501 Westside Road, Kelowna, V1Y 0O0

Price: $2,950,000

FI - Fintry

279 acres with almost one full mile of pristine Lake Okanagan waterfront. Court ordered sale of 

"Rockchild Landing" development site. Seller does not have access to full information pertaining 

to the previously proposed development. Being sold on an "as is, where is" basis and priced 

accordingly. Brochure available. This site would make a spectacular single family private 

waterfront site or subdivide into two or three sites.

Type:

Year Built:

Basement:

Dsc Yr Blt:

Garage:

Covered:

0

Not Applicable

Beds:

Full Baths:

Half Baths:

En Suite:

Fin Sq Ft:

Heat/Cool:

Water:

Sewage:

Taxes:

Acres:

0

Septic Permit Required

$9,629.94

279.00

Lots and Acreages

Lake Intake

Equip/Appl:

Presented By: Jason Neumann

Information Deemed Reliable But Cannot Be Guaranteed. November 02, 2020 -  3:25PM
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MLS® #: 10214245 

1143 Parkbluff Lane, Kelowna, V1V 2Y3

Price: $1,495,000

GL - Glenmore

European-inspired, custom Edgecombe luxury built home. Features 6 bedrooms, and 4.5 

bathrooms, this 5600 sqft home is situated on a .61 acre lot with commanding views of downtown 

Kelowna, Okanagan Lake, mountains and valley. Main level has large steel front door, Meile and 

Bosch kitchen appliances, spacious open-concept family room w/ gas fireplace, spectacular deck 

with nana doors, media room and office, with leather floors. Great deck with remote awnings. 3 

level property is unique in design with All bedrooms downstairs including the master with spa 

inspired ensuite and walks directly out to the pool deck. Upper level features a gorgeous 2 

Type:

Year Built:

Basement:

Dsc Yr Blt:

AttachedGarage:

Covered:

2011

Actual

3

Beds: 7

Full Baths:

Half Baths:

En Suite:

4

1

More than One

Fin Sq Ft:

Heat/Cool:

Water:

Sewage:

Taxes:

Acres:

6,256

Full

Geothermal

Sewer

$13,361.26

0.61

Single Family Residential

Municipal

Equip/Appl:

Information Deemed Reliable But Cannot Be Guaranteed. November 02, 2020 -  3:25PM
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Room Level Dimensions Room Level Dimensions
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

on the site, older fruit trees and the driveway goes almost all the way down to the beach. Many 

benched areas that would be suitable for a large estate style home. An accessory building for use 

by an agricultural worker or caretaker may be allowed.

Type:

Year Built:

Basement:

Dsc Yr Blt:

Garage:

Covered:

Beds:

Full Baths:

Half Baths:

En Suite:

Fin Sq Ft:

Heat/Cool:

Water:

Sewage:

Taxes:

Acres:

0

Septic

$7,732.00

18.71

Lots and Acreages

Shallow Well

Equip/Appl:

Presented By: Jason Neumann

Information Deemed Reliable But Cannot Be Guaranteed. November 02, 2020 -  3:25PM



Residential Flyer - 11/02/2020

MLS® #: 10216810 

22 Pemberton Road, Lumby, V0E 2G7

Price: $245,000

WV - Whitevale

This home will be sold by court auction. Offers have to be in by Wed Oct 28. Fixer upper, equity 

builder, fix and flip, or just a great opportunity for affordable rural living. This home was a grow op 

and needs lots of work but is currently assessed at $325,000. The home needs all new flooring 

plus more but most all the work could be done by the serious handyman. 1400 square ft, 3 bdrm 

manufactured home with a full concrete basement. The lot is a very nice and very spacious .43 

acre that backs onto farm land and also has a dead end municipal road on the north side so has 

street access on 2 sides for full access to the rear yard, extra parking etc. We have more info, 

Type:

Year Built:

Basement:

Dsc Yr Blt:

Garage:

Covered:

1994

Actual

0

Beds: 2

Full Baths:

Half Baths:

En Suite:

2

0

3-PCE

Fin Sq Ft:

Heat/Cool:

Water:

Sewage:

Taxes:

Acres:

2,944

Full

Forced Air

Septic

$1,659.00

0.43

Single Family Residential

Well

Equip/Appl:

Room Level Dimensions Room Level Dimensions

16'8X18'9L1Living Room 13'8X12'9L1Master Bedroom

8X10'10L1Ensuite - Full 16'8X10L1Dining Room

9'7X16L1Kitchen 9'8X5L1Bathroom - Full

12'10X10'2L1Bedroom 9'7X12'8L1Utility

15'2X26'7BOther 16X24'10BOther

9'11X23'6BOther 8'11X8'4BOther

Presented By: Jason Neumann
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